
 

103年 2月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/02/05 134,013 6,635,614 48.95 50.00 48.95 49.80 -0.20 104 

103/02/06 129,017 6,485,500 50.00 50.50 49.80 50.50 +0.70 115 

103/02/07 152,037 7,654,564 50.50 50.50 50.20 50.20 -0.30 130 

103/02/10 132,217 6,664,657 50.40 50.70 50.20 50.30 +0.10 107 

103/02/11 1,041,225 53,772,443 50.50 52.30 50.50 51.90 +1.60 702 

103/02/12 426,400 21,974,559 52.30 52.30 51.30 51.40 -0.50 298 

103/02/13 707,200 36,864,076 51.80 52.60 51.60 52.10 +0.70 490 

103/02/14 348,021 18,012,071 52.50 52.50 51.30 51.40 -0.70 231 

103/02/17 339,007 17,462,664 51.90 52.00 50.90 51.00 -0.40 224 

103/02/18 193,159 9,850,209 51.20 51.40 50.80 50.90 -0.10 126 

103/02/19 321,008 16,373,008 51.40 51.50 50.70 51.30 +0.40 176 

103/02/20 361,007 18,602,557 52.00 52.00 51.10 51.10 -0.20 279 

103/02/21 261,100 13,425,038 51.50 51.70 51.20 51.40 +0.30 174 

103/02/24 682,457 35,587,264 51.80 52.60 51.50 52.30 +0.90 456 

103/02/25 420,103 21,958,893 52.70 52.80 51.80 51.80 -0.50 275 

103/02/26 960,002 50,480,804 52.00 53.40 51.80 52.70 +0.90 596 

103/02/27 500,013 26,220,178 52.70 53.00 52.10 52.10 -0.60 316 

 


